
Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Time
10:00-

10:50

10:50 to 

11:40

11:40 to 

12:30

12:30 to  

1:20

1:20 to 

2:00

2:00 to  

2:40

2:40 to 

3:20

3:20 to 

4:00

      (Ms. Pooja Deshpande)                                           (Dr.M.A.Potey)                                     (Dr.Vijay M Wadhai)

    Dept.Time Table Coordinator                                  H. O. D. (Comp)                                               Principal

SE B
Sat

SE A

Guest Lectures Guest Lectures

A5-B5:DSL:PBD                      

A4-B4:PBL:VM

SE B SE(STS) Maths-III PPL(DAP) CoC(AK) Maths(Tut) B1:PBL:DAP  B2:PBL:SKB

Fri

SE A
Software 

Engg(VM)
MP(SG) PPL(VLK) A1:PBL:VLK                      

MP(SG) DSA(RYP)
    B2:PBL:SKB B3:PBL:DAP                

A5-B5:MPL:SG
B1:PBL:VM

Thurs

SE A
Software 

Engg(VM)
PPL(VLK) Maths-III

A2:DSL:RYP  A1:PBL:VLK  

A3:PBL:VM  
A5-B5:DSL:PBD

SE B SE(STS)

SE B PPL(DAP) SE(STS) MP(SG) B3:DSL:PBD
  B2:DSL:PBD A4-

B4:MPL:SG  B1:MPL:SVK

Wed

SE A PPL(VLK)
Software 

Engg(VM)
DSA(VGK)

A1:MPL:SG   A2:PBL:VLK         

A3:DSL:VM                  A4-

B4:DSL:RYP

CoC(AK) Maths(Tut)

A3:DSL:VM

SE B Maths-III DSA(RYP) MP(SG)

B1:DSL:RYP  B3:DSL:PBD                 

A5-B5:PBL:DAP  

B2:MPL:SVK

 B2:DSL:PBD

Tue

SE A MP(SG) DSA(VGK) Maths-III 

A1:DSL:KS         A3:MPL:SG   

A2:PBL:VLK                A4-

B4:PBL:VM

Lunch 

Break

A1:DSL:KS          A2:MPL:SG      

A3:PBL:VM                  A4-

B4:DSL:RYP

A2:DSL:KS   

SE B Maths-III DSA(RYP) PPL(DAP) B1:DSL:PBD    B3:PBL:DAP  
B3:MPL:SVK                           

A5-B5:PBL:DAP
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Class

Mon

SE A Maths-III DSA(VGK) MP(SG)




